
STT MSSV Họ và tên Ngày sinh Nơi sinh

1 31201021382 Trần Thị Lan Hương 04/09/2002 Bình Phước

2 31201023562 Lê Hồng Diểm 25/05/2002 Vĩnh Long

3 31201021532 Lê Trang Ngọc 15/03/2002 TP. HCM

4 31201020375 Trần Mỹ Huyền 09/01/2002 TP. HCM

5 31201025060 Ngô Thị Kim Oanh 05/05/2002 Quảng Bình

6 31201022250 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Linh 02/07/2002 Tiền Giang

7 31201021077 Hoàng Thị Huyền 30/12/2002 Thanh Hóa

8 31201022518 Nguyễn Nguyên Ngọc 05/09/2002 Bến Tre

9 31201023532 Phan Thanh Tuyền 14/11/2002 Bến Tre

10 31201022342 Lê Thảo Lam 15/07/2002 Vĩnh Long

11 31201020342 Nguyễn Tuấn Hưng 19/04/2002 TP. HCM

12 31201024366 Dương Thị Thuý Vy 04/04/2002 Quảng Ngãi

13 31201020951 Trần Nguyễn Thành Công 01/08/2002 Đồng Nai

14 31201025768 Phạm Thúy Hiền 10/10/2002 TP. HCM

15 31201021157 Võ Phạm Phương Uyên 19/01/2002 TP. HCM

16 31201021174 Trần Thị Hiển Vinh 21/03/2002 Đồng Nai

17 31201021498 Trần Thị Hồng Vân 17/02/2002 Thừa Thiên Huế

18 31201020935 Phan Thị Vân Anh 13/01/2002 Nghệ An

19 31201022207 Lê Đặng Mai Hân 20/11/2002 Bình Dương

20 31201021235 Nguyễn Phan Trâm Anh 14/11/2002 Tây Ninh

21 31201023915 Phạm Thị thu Thủy 27/10/2002 Đắk Nông

22 31201023022 Trần Thị Như Huỳnh 24/05/2002 Đồng Tháp

23 31201026186 Trần Phương Ngân 25/10/2002 Hà Tĩnh

24 31201020516 Lê Ngọc Toàn 25/02/2002 Bình Định

25 31201023600 Nguyễn Thị Mỷ Tho 19/05/2002 Vĩnh Long

26 31201023274 Bùi Thu Thảo 09/09/2002 Kiên Giang

27 31201024051 Huỳnh Lê Hoàng Phúc 26/01/2002 Đồng Tháp

28 31201024736 Trần Nguyên Thục Hân 28/07/2002 Phú Yên

29 31201023699 Nguyễn Lâm Phương Vy 14/05/2002 Trà Vinh

30 31201025808 Nguyễn Minh Trí 17/12/2002 TP. HCM

31 31201026232 Lê Thị Phương Thảo 30/05/2002 Lâm Đồng
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32 31201021317 Phan Võ Kim Tuyến 03/12/2002 Bà rịa – Vũng tàu

33 31201022221 Lê Thanh Hiền 23/05/2002 Tiền Giang

34 31201024451 Nguyễn Như Trung 25/04/2002 TP. HCM

35 31201023358 Huỳnh Trọng Điểm 12/11/2002 Bến Tre

36 31201026292 Võ Nhật Linh 16/04/2002 TP. HCM

37 31201026320 Đoàn Thị Trà My 14/11/2002 Bắc Giang

38 31201026381 Đỗ Ngọc Bảo Châu 01/05/2002 TP. HCM

39 31201021853 Trần Ngọc Khánh Huyền 02/11/2002 Quảng Trị

40 31201023013 Nguyễn Thiên Hưng 15/08/2002 An Giang

41 31201020253 Dương Mỹ Ngọc Hân 11/10/2002 TP. HCM

42 31201026766 Lê Phan Diệu Linh 16/10/2002 Đồng Nai

43 31201020036 Lê Xuân Anh 31/01/2002 TP. HCM

44 31201021243 Nguyễn Thị Yến Nhi 12/07/2002 Tiền Giang

45 31201023161 Lê Thị Thu Trang 21/04/2002 An Giang

46 31201025071 Đinh Thị Hoài Thanh 24/01/2002 Quảng Bình

47 31201021415 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Thắm 30/08/2002 Tiền Giang

48 31201023227 Lê Đăng Khoa 29/04/2002 Kiên Giang

49 31201026829 Nguyễn Minh Thư 03/03/2002 TP. HCM

50 31201020979 Võ Thị Kiều Duyên 29/07/2002 Quảng Ngãi

51 31201024084 Nguyễn Phước Thiên 26/03/2002 Đồng Tháp

52 31201022476 Nguyễn Sỹ Đan 01/12/2002 Lâm Đồng

53 31201024549 Nguyễn Hoàng Châu Phụng 12/02/2002 Khánh Hòa

54 31201020229 Phan Thị Ngọc Giàu 06/05/2002 Trà Vinh

55 31201021013 Trịnh Thị Thu Hà 23/08/2002 Lâm Đồng

56 31201027250 Lê Quốc Đạt 30/03/1997 Sóc Trăng

57 31201024449 Phạm Lê Phương Trinh 21/10/2002 TP. HCM

58 31201022644 Đinh Thị Thanh Hiền 15/02/2002 Bình Thuận

59 31201021310 Trần Như Quỳnh 13/05/2002 Gia Lai

60 31201025760 Nguyễn Thị Tường Vi 28/11/2002 Bến Tre

61 31201023372 Thượng Thị Trà My 21/03/2002 Quảng Ngãi

62 31201025680 Nguyễn Hồng Kiệt 13/10/2002 Bình Dương

63 31211021570 Hoàng Cao Thắng 05/12/2003 Quảng Trị 

64 31201020754 Đào Thị Hồng Nhung 16/11/2002 Ninh Bình

65 31201022676 Nguyễn Nữ Phương Nhiên 29/05/2002 Bình Thuận

66 31201023166 Bùi Phạm Diễm Trinh 14/02/2002 An Giang

67 31201021373 Nguyễn Đức Trung Hiếu 20/04/2002 Bình Phước

68 31201023696 lư trường vĩ 24/04/2002 Trà Vinh

69 31201022785 Hoàng Đoàn Anh Thư 22/12/2002 Bình Phước

Kỹ năng lập kế hoạch (Planning Skills)



70 31201022316 Nguyễn Duy Khang 03/08/2002 Bình Thuận

71 31201022824 Phạm Thu Trang 15/09/2002 TP. HCM

72 31201020331 Lê Gia Huấn 13/04/2002 TP. HCM

73 31201025938 Trần Quang Thắng 30/04/2002 TP. HCM

74 31201020640 Bùi Thị Trúc Vy 19/03/2002 Bình Định

75 31201023343 Nguyễn Ngọc Trâm Anh 22/04/2002 Bến Tre

76 31201022101 Lê Min Chu 04/07/2002 Bình Định

77 31201022043 Phan Phạm Phương Anh 28/12/2002 TP. HCM

78 31201021387 Tạ Mai Thanh 18/01/2002 Bình Phước

79 31201024187 Hà Việt Hằng 29/09/2002 Thừa Thiên Huế

80 31201023562 Lê Hồng Diểm 25/05/2002 Vĩnh Long

81 31201022518 Nguyễn Nguyên Ngọc 05/09/2002 Bến Tre

82 31201023532 Phan Thanh Tuyền 14/11/2002 Bến Tre

83 31201022342 Lê Thảo Lam 15/07/2002 Vĩnh Long

84 31201020342 Nguyễn Tuấn Hưng 19/04/2002 TP. HCM

85 31201021157 Võ Phạm Phương Uyên 19/01/2002 TP. HCM

86 31201021498 Trần Thị Hồng Vân 17/02/2002 Thừa Thiên Huế

87 31201026186 Trần Phương Ngân 25/10/2002 Hà Tĩnh

88 31201022517 Lý Bảo Ngọc 24/09/2002 Tây Ninh

89 31201026232 Lê Thị Phương Thảo 30/05/2002 Lâm Đồng

90 31201023534 Nguyễn Hồng Tiên 10/03/2002 Hà Tĩnh

91 31201022564 Nguyễn Trần Uyển Nhi 24/03/2002 Phú Yên

92 31201022916 Nguyễn Huyền Vy 05/01/2002 Lâm Đồng

93 31201022031 Ngô Minh Anh 14/11/2002 TP. HCM

94 31201022336 Vũ Anh Khoa 17/12/2002 Lâm Đồng

95 31201025506 Phạm Hà Mẫn Nhi 16/06/2002 Gia Lai

96 31201027342 Trần Thị Mỹ Thương 31/12/2002 Bình Định

97 31201022056 Bùi Thị Nam 07/01/2002 Thanh Hóa

98 31201022236 Nguyễn Hoàng Khải 21/02/2002 Tiền Giang

99 31201020175 Nguyễn Thị Phương Anh 09/03/2002 Bà rịa – Vũng tàu

100 31201020159 Tiền Thành Đạt 09/06/2002 TP. HCM

101 31201020071 Nguyễn Thị Kim Ánh 26/05/2002 TP. HCM

102 31201022425 Trần Minh Tuyết Mai 30/11/2002 TP. HCM

103 31201025598 Trịnh Thị Ngọc Vi 15/12/2002 Đắk Lắk

104 31201022198 Nguyễn Lê Trúc Đan 10/08/2002 Tiền Giang

105 31201020226 Trần Thị Mỹ Duyên 23/02/2002 Đắk Lắk

106 31201022064 Nguyễn Thanh Ngọc Ánh 19/10/2002 Đồng Nai

107 31201023885 Võ Hiền Diệu Ly 12/01/2002 Quảng Ngãi

108 31201029468 Cao Thị Huỳnh Hương 04/11/2002 Vĩnh Long



109 31201029739 Ngô Bảo Trân 28/11/2002 Long An

110 31201029777 Nguyễn Thị Kim Ngọc 25/02/2002 An Giang

111 31211023776 Cao Võ Mỹ Thuật 20/10/2003 Trà Vinh

112 31211024032 Nguyễn Đinh Ngọc Thạch 25/02/2003 Phú Yên

113 31201021553 La Nhật Minh 02/11/2002 TP.HCM

114 31201025879 Lê Đỗ Hoàng Anh 29/06/2002 Khánh Hòa

115 31201026719` Huỳnh Nguyên Phát 21/10/2002 TP.HCM

116 31201022740 Võ Thị Phương Thảo 30/06/2002 Quảng Ngãi

117 31211025855 Đỗ Gia Tú 18/06/2003 TP.HCM

118 31201024148 Đỗ Nguyễn Diệu Hiền 13/03/2002 Bà Rịa - Vũng Tàu

119 32101029793 Võ Thị Phương 22/07/2002 Bến Tre

120 31201021317 Phan Võ Kim Tuyến 03/12/2002 Bà rịa – Vũng tàu

121 31201021002 Lê Đức Thuận 28/06/2002 TP. HCM

122 31201020330 Trương Nguyễn Quang Khánh 11/02/2002 Lâm Đồng

123 31201020935 Phan Thị Vân Anh 13/01/2002 Nghệ An

124 31201025820 Lê Phương Thảo 22/09/2002 Đắk Lắk

125 31201020443 Lê Kiều Linh Như 23/10/2002 Bình Định

126 31201023184 Trương Thị Hoa Vin 08/05/2002 An Giang

127 31201022958 Nguyễn Thị Yến 01/01/2002 Đồng Nai

128 31201023957 Dương Thị Quỳnh Như 18/09/2002 Thừa Thiên Huế

129 31201024039 Phan Nguyễn Thuỳ Trang 22/07/2002 TP. HCM

130 31201020061 Đặng Hoàng Thanh Ngân 19/03/2002 TP. HCM

131 31201021140 Lý Phương Uyên 15/11/2002 Khánh Hòa

132 31201022179 Nguyễn Thanh Thiên An 07/07/2002 Tiền Giang

133 31201025016 Phạm Đức Đạt 12/02/2002 Quảng Bình

134 31201020715 Lê Thuỳ Vân 18/03/2002 Bình Dương

135 31201021894 Nguyễn Bình Nhã Trúc 25/06/2002 TP. HCM

136 31201027159 Bùi Thị Hoàng Mỹ 05/02/2002 TP. HCM

137 31201022910 Phạm Lâm Vũ 10/01/2002 Bình Định

138 31201022363 Nguyễn Thị Bích Liễu 14/07/2002 Bình Định

139 31201021382 Trần Thị Lan Hương 04/09/2002 Bình Phước

140 31201021986 Phạm Thị Kim Dung 26/07/2002 Bà rịa – Vũng tàu

141 31201021532 Lê Trang Ngọc 15/03/2002 TP. HCM

142 31201025060 Ngô Thị Kim Oanh 05/05/2002 Quảng Bình

143 31201022250 Nguyễn Thị Thùy Linh 02/07/2002 Tiền Giang

144 31201026426 Võ An Nhiên 02/10/2002 Khánh Hòa

145 31201021077 Hoàng Thị Huyền 30/12/2002 Thanh Hóa

146 31201021504 Huỳnh Đặng Gia Vinh 23/09/2002 TP. HCM

147 31201023276 Vũ Thị Thanh Huyền 22/09/2002 Bình Phước



148 31201025864 Hà Thị Thúy An 31/08/2002 Tiền Giang

149 31201022562 Hoàng Nguyên Phương 30/08/2002 Lâm Đồng

150 31201023475 Trịnh Minh Phương 18/07/2002 Khánh Hòa

151 31201024366 Dương Thị Thuý Vy 04/04/2002 Quảng Ngãi

152 31201021514 Phạm Công Khang 28/06/2002 TP. HCM

153 31201022473 Dương Thu Ngân 08/06/2002 Hưng Yên

154 31201025768 Phạm Thúy Hiền 10/10/2002 TP. HCM

155 31201021174 Trần Thị Hiển Vinh 21/03/2002 Đồng Nai

156 31201022207 Lê Đặng Mai Hân 20/11/2002 Bình Dương

157 31201021722 Phạm Thanh Ngân 22/03/2002 Bình Định

158 31201023611 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Tuyền 18/05/2002 Cần Thơ

159 31201023915 Phạm Thị thu Thủy 27/10/2002 Đắk Nông

160 31201023022 Trần Thị Như Huỳnh 24/05/2002 Đồng Tháp

161 31201023600 Nguyễn Thị Mỷ Tho 19/05/2002 Vĩnh Long

162 31201023274 Bùi Thu Thảo 09/09/2002 Kiên Giang

163 31201024051 Huỳnh Lê Hoàng Phúc 26/01/2002 Đồng Tháp

164 31201024736 Trần Nguyên Thục Hân 28/07/2002 Phú Yên

165 31201023699 Nguyễn Lâm Phương Vy 14/05/2002 Trà Vinh

166 31201025808 Nguyễn Minh Trí 17/12/2002 TP. HCM

167 31201024251 Nguyễn Hoàng Gia Quí 04/09/2002 TP. HCM

168 31201023013 Nguyễn Thiên Hưng 15/08/2002 An Giang

169 31201023792 Lê Thị Ngọc Ánh 24/12/2002 Bình Định

170 31201020253 Dương Mỹ Ngọc Hân 11/10/2002 TP. HCM

171 31201022308 Phạm Thị Thu Hương 09/11/2002 Đắk Nông

172 31201022731 Đinh Thị Phương Thảo 06/04/2002 Lâm Đồng

173 31201026766 Lê Phan Diệu Linh 16/10/2002 Đồng Nai

174 31201020036 Lê Xuân Anh 31/01/2002 TP. HCM

175 31201022659 Nguyễn Công Minh 02/11/2002 Bình Thuận

176 31201025071 Đinh Thị Hoài Thanh 24/01/2002 Quảng Bình

177 31201022284 Võ Thanh Nguyễn 29/09/2002 Tiền Giang

178 31201023227 Lê Đăng Khoa 29/04/2002 Kiên Giang

179 31201024066 Nguyễn Lê Phước Tân 11/03/2002 Đồng Tháp

180 31201023448 Trần Thị Nhung 19/05/2002 Nghệ An

181 31201024575 Đỗ Hoàng Ý 12/02/2002 Bình Định

182 31201026829 Nguyễn Minh Thư 03/03/2002 TP. HCM

183 31201025680 Nguyễn Hồng Kiệt 13/10/2002 Bình Dương

184 31201024084 Nguyễn Phước Thiên 26/03/2002 Đồng Tháp

185 31201021013 Trịnh Thị Thu Hà 23/08/2002 Lâm Đồng

186 31201022230 Nguyễn Minh Hiếu 05/04/2002 Đồng Nai



187 31201022339 Lê Duy Thịnh 12/04/2002 Tiền Giang

188 31201023842 Nguyễn Phú Hòa 27/12/2002 Phú Yên

189 31201023326 Trần Nguyễn Khánh Linh 18/10/2022 TP. HCM

190 31201021310 Trần Như Quỳnh 13/05/2002 Gia Lai

191 31201025760 Nguyễn Thị Tường Vi 28/11/2002 Bến Tre

192 31201023372 Thượng Thị Trà My 21/03/2002 Quảng Ngãi

193 31211021974 Nguyễn Phương Thảo 05/10/2003 Thanh Hóa

Tổng cộng 193 sinh viên


